Quick Study
Genie,® Genie® Membrane Probe,TM Genie® Probe Regulator™, GPiL™, GPRiL™, GPR,TM GP2™ , PIP™ and Genie® Membrane TechnologyTM are
trademarks or registered trademarks of A+ Corporation, LLC.  All other referenced trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Technical Specifications
Maximum allowable working pressure 3,500 psig
Maximum temperature  185 °F (85 °C)
Maximum recommended flow rate
(for higher flow rates contact the factory)

Fax: (225)-644-3975 E-mail: sales@geniefilters.com
©2006 A+ Corporation, LLC.  All rights reserved.
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number:
Membrane type
Outlet pressure range
Sealing material
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Assembly 1 = GPR without housing  2 = GPR with housing
Membrane type  5 = Type 5  6 = BTU
Outlet pressure range 1 = 0-50       2 = 0-100       3 = 0-250       P = 0-500       9 = 0-10       psig
7= Hi-Flow Backed
Sealing material  0 = Neoprene (other materials available upon request)
Assembly
Regulator outlet port
Probe housing length
Membrane replacement Part # GP-506 (sold separately)
Probe housing length
Regulator outlet port 1 = 1/4” MNPT to 1/8“ tube connector 4 = 1/4” FNPT
   GPR                                   SS            0
How to build the Genie® housing model number:
Probe housing length
Sealing material
   H            1         0            SS
Blank = 4"                    B = 7"                    C = 9"                    T = 4" *
*   May be used when the 4” housing insertion length extends further than is desirable in a pipeline with an OD of 2-3".  The housing extends 1" into the pipeline.
SCC-GPR-PS_0606
ExtractedInserted
REGULATOR (GPR)
OUTLET
FROM L1
3.10”0.9”
FLATS
0.9”
DIA.
3/4”NPT
3/4”NPT
2.46”
~1.20”-1.75””
LOCKING
MECHANISM
FOOT VALVE
PROBE LENGTH
FROM L1
GPR=4
GPR B=7”
GPR C=9”
OVERALL LENGTH
GPR=~11.8”
GPR B=~14.8”
GPR C=~16.8”
2” DIA.
2” DIA.